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Community/Beach Clean Up Team Organizer
Our Community/Beach Clean Up Team Is (list core team members who will be managing this project)

	Name
	Email
	Name
	Email

	1. 
	
	6. 
	

	0. 
	
	7. 
	

	0. 
	
	8. 
	

	0. 
	
	9. 
	

	0. 
	
	10. 
	




     Our Community/Beach Clean Up Campaign will begin on ____________ and end on  ____________.
								(Date)			    (Date)

Community/Beach Clean Up Details

	Location of Clean Up
	

	Date of Clean Up
	

	Time of Clean Up
	

	Duration of Clean Up
	

	Materials Needed
	

	Collected trash will be disposed at…
	

	Other
_______________________________
	

	Other
_______________________________
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